
Deconectari programate Falesti - 03.03.2025-09.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2025
08:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. BURGHELEA PT93TUM16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. BURGHELEA PT94TUM16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. BURGHELEA PT102TUM16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT55GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT332GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT829GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT829GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT830GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT831GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT919GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT376GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT377GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT611GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT354RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT364RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT366RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT367RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT368RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT333GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT349GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT350GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT351GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT361GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT362GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT365GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT375GH7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT385RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. TAXOBENI, VRANESTI, HRUBNA, HORESTI PT614RS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT923GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT938GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT939GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2025
08:30:00

03-03-2025
13:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT826GL13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2025
09:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT819BT9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2025
13:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT829GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-03-2025
13:00:00

03-03-2025
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT829GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-03-2025
08:00:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT706FZ1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT30FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT154FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT263FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT328FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT688FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
12:00:00

S. IZVOARE PT363RS12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT534RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2025
08:30:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT534RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2025
12:00:00

04-03-2025
16:00:00

S. IZVOARE PT115RS12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2025
08:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT8FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-03-2025
08:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT245FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT248FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT293FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT691FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
12:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT143FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT354RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT364RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT366RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT367RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT368RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT385RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
08:30:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI PT614RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2025
09:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

S. HINCESTI PT222CL3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-03-2025
12:00:00

05-03-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT65FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-03-2025
08:00:00

07-03-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALASTI PT145FZ14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-03-2025
08:30:00

07-03-2025
12:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT295FZ3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-03-2025
12:00:00

07-03-2025
16:00:00

FABRICA DE ZAHAR PT270FZ5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


